2.3 within twenty-four (24) months from the Commencement Date or within such further 
time as may be approved in writing by the Authority, complete construction of an 
approved development on the Land as approved by the Authority at a cost of not less 
than one hundred and eighty thousand dollars ($180,000) per Dwelling; 

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES 

2.4 ensure that facilities for electrical and telephone cables are installed underground to a 
standard acceptable to the Authority;  

3 of 5 Single Dwelling and Multi-unit housing 

December 2023